
 

Rvsd 9/24/24  Schedule subject to change without notice 

2024 Tecumseh Boys Varsity Soccer 

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME H/A LOCATION 

08/16/24 Fri  Kettering Fairmont  7:15  Away Fairmont HS 

08/20/24 Tue  Northmont  7:15  Away Northmont HS 

08/24/24 Sat  Fairborn  2:45  Away Fairborn HS 

08/26/24 Mon  Bellefontaine  5:30  Away Bellefontaine HS 

08/29/24 Thu  Troy 7:15  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/04/24 Wed  Kenton Ridge  7:15  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/09/24 Mon  Indian Lake  5:30  Away Indian Lake HS 

09/12/24 Thu  Butler  7:15  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/14/24 Sat  Stebbins  11:00  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/16/24 Mon  Graham  5:30  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/18/24 Wed  Urbana  7:15  Away Urbana HS 

09/23/24 Mon  London  5:30  Away London HS 

09/25/24 Wed  Spfld Shawnee 7:15  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/28/24 Sat  Piqua  11:45  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/30/24 Mon  Northwestern  5:30  Home Spitzer Stadium 

10/07/24 Mon  Ben Logan  5:30  Home Spitzer Stadium 

10/10/24 Thu  Jonathan Alder 7:15  Away Jonathan Alder HS 

 2024 Tecumseh Boys JV Soccer 
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME H/A LOCATION 

08/16/24 Fri  Kettering Fairmont  5:30  Away Fairmont HS 

08/20/24 Tue  Northmont  5:30  Away Northmont HS 

08/24/24 Sat  Fairborn  1:00  Away Fairborn HS 

08/29/24 Thu  Troy 5:30  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/10/24 Tue  Bellefontaine 7:00 Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/12/24 Thu  Butler  5:30  Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/17/24 Tue  Bellefontaine 5:30 Away Bellefontaine HS 

09/24/24 Tue  Jonathan Alder 5:30 Away Jonathan Alder HS 

09/26/24 Thu  Bethel 5:30 Home Spitzer Stadium 

09/28/24 Sat  London 10:00  Home Spitzer Stadium 

10/03/24 Thu  Bethel 5:30 Away Bethel HS 

10/08/24 Tue  Jonathan Alder 7:00 Home Spitzer Stadium 

10/14/24  Mon  Kenton Ridge 5:30 Away Kenton Ridge HS 

 


